Free
Years in
Green

Educa’re%

School
Year

2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

2023-2024

$1.50
$1.70
$1.90
$2.00
$2.10
$2.25
$2.50
$2.50

$1.50
$1.70
$1.90
$2.00
$2.10
$2.25
$2.50
$2.50

Student Pricing without
Community Eligibility Provision (CEP)

Breakfast Breakfast Lunch
Pk-5th 6th-12th

$2.35
$2.45
$2.55
$2.65
$2.75
$2.85
$3.00
$3.00

Parent

Daily

Lunch Savings
Pk-5th 6th-12th PK-5t

$2.65
$2.75
$2.85
$2.95
$3.05
$3.15
$3.30
$3.30

$4.15
$4.45
$4.65
$4.85
$5.10
$5.50
$5.50

Parent

Daily
Savings
6th-12th

$4.45
$4.75
$4.95
$5.15
$5.40
$5.80
$5.80

Parent
Annual
Savings

PK-5th

$730.40
783.20
$818.40
$853.60
$897.60
$968.00
$968.00

Parent
Annual
Savings

6th-12th

$783.20
836.00
$871.20
$906.40
$950.40

$1,020.80
$1,020.80
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