



Student Pricing without Community Eligibility Provision (CEP)

School Year		Breakfast 6th-12th	Lunch Pk-5th	Lunch 6th-12th	Parent Daily Savings PK-5 th	Parent Daily Savings 6th-12th	Parent Annual Savings PK-5 th	Parent Annual Savings 6th-12th
2016-2017	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$2.35	\$2.65				
2017-2018	\$1.70	\$1.70	\$2.45	\$2.75	\$4.15	\$4.45	\$730.40	\$783.20
2018-2019	\$1.90	\$1.90	\$2.55	\$2.85	\$4.45	\$4.75	783.20	836.00
2019-2020	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.65	\$2.95	\$4.65	\$4.95	\$818.40	\$871.20
2020-2021	\$2.10	\$2.10	\$2.75	\$3.05	\$4.85	\$5.15	\$853.60	\$906.40
2021-2022	\$2.25	\$2.25	\$2.85	\$3.15	\$5.10	\$5.40	\$897.60	\$950.40
2022-2023	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.30	\$5.50	\$5.80	\$968.00	\$1 <i>,</i> 020.80
2023-2024	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.30	\$5.50	\$5.80	\$968.00	\$1,020.80

Free Years in Green

